
From: Lance Thompson
To: Tomas Malik
Subject: TR: Revised timelines for IoT project
Date: Friday, December 6, 2019 4:31:14 PM
Attachments: IoT Whitepaper Project Update Proposal v1.docx

Hi Tomas,
 
Please update the Milestone dates of the IoT project as per the attached.
Please let me know when it is done.
Thanks very much.
Lance
 

De : Lance Thompson 
Envoyé : jeudi 5 décembre 2019 11:36
À : Amelia Delle Foglie <amelia.dellefoglie@un.org>; anders.grangard@gmail.com; Aruna
Vivekanantham <aruna.vivekanantham@un.org>; Estelle Igwe <esthel278@yahoo.com>; Harm Jan
Van Burg <harmjan@vanburg.net>; Ian Watt <iwatt@aecitrade.com>; Khan Salehin
<khan.salehin@un.org>; Maria Rosaria Ceccarelli <maria.ceccarelli@un.org>; Maria Teresa Pisani
<maria-teresa.pisani@un.org>; Markus Pikart-CHw-UNECE-CEFACT (markus.pikart@un.org)
<markus.pikart@un.org>; Raffaele Fantetti <rfantetti@gmail.com>; Sue Probert
<sue.probert@dial.pipex.com>; Tahseen A Khan <takhan@meity.gov.in>; Tomas Malik
<tomas.malik@un.org>; Yan Zhang <yan.zhang1@un.org>
Objet : TR: Revised timelines for IoT project
 
Dear Bureau members,
 
The IoT Project team has requested a revision of their Milestone dates.
As discussed on Monday’s Bureau call, this is requested as a Written Procedure approval.
If there are no objections by Friday 6 December (tomorrow), this will be considered approved and
documented on the next call.
Thank you.
Lance
Lance THOMPSON
Secretary, UN/CEFACT - UNECE
Palais des Nations, 8-14 avenue de la Paix
CH – 1211 Geneva 10, Switzerland
Office No. S-446
Phone: (+41) 022-917-1298
Cell: (+41) 076 691 0820
Skype id: dr-lance
Email: lance.thompson@un.org
 
 
 

De : Tahseen A Khan <takhan@meity.gov.in> 
Envoyé : lundi 2 décembre 2019 08:25
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Request to Modify a Project Proposal

Please keep in mind that some changes may require Bureau approval before implementing, 

and some changes may require renewal of HoD support.



Project & Change Information

		PDA:

		Regulatory



		Domain:

		eGovernment



		Project name:

		IoT for TF



		Project number:

		P1070



		Date of request:

		11/11/2019



		Reason for request:

		Delay in publishing drafts for whitepaper deliverables







Please fill in the elements pertinent to the request (leave others blank).



☐ Change of Project Leadership

		

		Name

		Contact (email)



		Originally approved leader (s):

		

		



		Proposed new leader(s):

		

		







☐ Change of Project Deliverables

		

		Deliverable

		Proposed Exit Criteria Appraisal



		Originally approved deliverable(s):

		· 

· 

		· 

· 



		Proposed new deliverable(s):

		· 

· 

		· 

· 







☐ Extension of Milestone

(please indicate new dates)

		Yes/No

		ODP Stage

		Expected Completion Date

Year-Month-(Day)



		

		Project Inception

		



		

		Requirements gathering

		



		Yes

		Draft development

		Jan 5, 2020



		Yes

		Public Draft Review

		Mar 5, 2020



		Yes

		Project Exit

		June 5, 2020



		[bookmark: _GoBack]Yes

		Publication

		June 5, 2020







☐ Other

(please indicate)





À : Lance Thompson <lance.thompson@un.org>
Objet : Revised timelines for IoT project
 
Dear Lance,
 
Revised timelines for the project IoT for TF is attached. May please submit this to the
bureau for considerations.
 
With regards,
 
Tahseen
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